

1 Page 6-line 8 Delete "ADULTS" and insert "ADULT".
2
3 Page 9-line 7 Delete "on-site" and insert "on site".
4
5 Page 24-line 5 Delete "ADULTS" and insert "ADULT".
6
7 Page 26-line 19 Delete "area" and insert "areas".
8
9 Page 28-line 14 After "permits" insert "under this
10 subsection".
11
12 Page 29-line 7 After "permits" insert "under this
13 subsection". DRISKILL